
 

     

 
 
Prot: 0052300/25 
 

Announcement: Sale of Depreciated Assets – Request for Quotations 

 

The Italian Trade Agency – ICE Office in Cairo hereby announces the sale of several depreciated assets. 

We invite only regular companies to submit their quotations for the listed items. Interested companies are requested to send their offers via email 
to ilcairo@ice.it  no later than 20 May 2025 

A detailed list of the assets available for sale, along with their descriptions and conditions, can be found attached. 

Please note: 

• Only companies with proper registration and authorization will be considered. 
• The sale will be awarded to the best offer received, considering both price and proposed terms. 
• All assets are sold as-is and without warranty. 
• ICE reserves the right to accept or reject any offer without providing reasons. 

For any additional information or to schedule a viewing of the assets, please contact us at +20227350540 / +20227357219. 

Thank you for your interest. 

 

ICE – Italian Trade Agency 
Office of Cairo 

 
 

mailto:ilcairo@ice.it


 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 

ICE – Agenzia per la promozione all’estero e l’internazionalizzazione delle imprese italiane 
UFFICIO I.C.E. IL CAIRO       
Data: 27/04/2025 
 

Inventory Supplier Item Description Purchasing 
Year N^ Sede N^ Uff. 

6 15205 olivetti Metal shelf A/10 without doors 1976 

7 15206 olivetti Metal shelf A/10 without doors 1976 

42 15241 olivetti Cabinet with door 80/MU 1054 walnut color 1976 

43 15242 Olivetti Cabinet with door 80/MU 1054 walnut color 1976 

44 15243 olivetti Standing coat rack U/22 red color 1976 

50 15249 Olivetti Typist table with drawer unit 45TM 1976 

52 15251 Olivetti Small cabinet 45A-200B with BA/140 legs, dimensions 2 x 0.45 x 1.07 m 1976 

53 15252 Olivetti Standing coat rack U/22 red color 1976 

54 16253 Olivetti Desk 45/TS 1500 with 1 blue drawer unit 45/c6/2  1976 

55 16254 Olivetti Desk 45/TS 1500 with 1 blue drawer unit 45/c6/2  1976 

61 15260 Olivetti Telephone holder 80/PT walnut color 1976 

67 15266 olivetti Bookcase 1.80 x 0.32 x 1.95 m composed of: 1976 

76 15275 Olivetti Small cabinet 2 x 0.45 x 1.07 - 45/A 200B with BA/140 legs 1976 

77 15276 Olivetti Standing coat rack U/22 red color 1976 

115 16809 Olivetti Typist table with drawer unit 45TM 1976 

116 16810 Olivetti Typist table with drawer unit 45TM 1976 

117 16811 Olivetti Typist table with drawer unit 45TM 1976 

119 16813 Olivetti Typist table with drawer unit 45TM 1976 

120 16814 Olivetti Typist table with drawer unit 45TM 1976 

121 16815 Olivetti Typist table with drawer unit 45TM 1976 

129 16823 Olivetti Cabinet with door and lock 45/A-200B with BA/140 legs 1976 



 

     

130 16825 Olivetti Cabinet with door and lock 45/A-200B with BA/140 legs 1976 

131 16827 Olivetti Cabinet with door and lock 45/A-200B with BA/140 legs 1976 

137 16831 Olivetti Standing coat rack U/22 red 1976 

138 16832 Olivetti Standing coat rack U/22 red 1976 

139 16833 Olivetti Standing coat rack U/22 red 1976 

150 16844 Olivetti Mobile ashtray U/21 brown 1976 

373 3237/ES MOBICA A/4 drawer unit for desk AS/150 1978 

374 3238/ES MOBICA A/4 drawer unit for desk AS/150 1980 

375 3239/ES MOBICA A/4 drawer unit for desk AS/150 1980 

382 3246/ES MOBICA Étagère cabinet C/13 MOBICA 1980 

383 3247/ES MOBICA Étagère cabinet C/13 MOBICA 1980 

384 3248/ES MOBICA Support for étagère cabinet C/13 LE 1980 

503 7226/ES D.Sameh Steel sink cabinet 1980 

510 10832 Dimension di Mohamed Hafez Bookcase unit 1982 

511 10833 Dimension di Mohamed Hafez Sofa 1986 

513 10835 Dimension di Mohamed Hafez Armchair 1986 

514 10836 Dimension di Mohamed Hafez Armchair 1986 

517 12646 Olivetti Franking machine 1986 

527 13410 Dimensione Bookcase with 2 doors 1986 

528 13411 Dimensione Bookcase shelf 1987 

554 17840 Dimensione Computer desk 1987 

556 17842 Dimensione Drawer unit, light color 1988 

559 17845 Dimensione Bookcase walnut color MG/135/34 1988 

560 17846 Dimensione Bookcase walnut color MG/90/24 1988 

561 17847 Dimensione Bookcase walnut color MG/90/24 1988 

562 19103 Dimensione Meeting table complete with glass top 1988 

585 20007 Dimensione 5-shelf metal rack 1988 

590 21189  BMOE Metal filing cabinet 1990 

591 21190 Egyptian for Paper Stationery  Metal filing cabinet 1990 

595 21194 Dimensione Wooden bookcase 1990 

616 E30303 Risc. Allium P.C. IBM 300 GLP 233II 1998 



 

     

617 E30304 United Systems HP Printer GL 1998 

628 E37797 Hanimex Blue chair 2001 

629 E37798 Hanimex Blue chair 2002 

630 E37799 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

631 E37800 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

632 E37801 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

633 E37802 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

638 E37807 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

639 E37808 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

640 E37809 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

641 E37810 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

642 E37811 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

643 E37812 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

644 E37813 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

645 E37814 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

646 E37815 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

647 E37816 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

648 E37817 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

649 E37818 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

650 E37819 Hanimex Blue chair 2003 

656 E37825   Table lamp 2003 

657 E38459 Risc. Allium IBM server (RIS. ALLIUM) 2003 

666 E38468 Risc. Allium IBM client (RISC. ALLIUM) 2003 

667 E38469 Risc. Allium IBM monitor (RISC. ALLIUM) 2003 

672 E38474 Risc. Allium IBM client (RISC. ALLIUM) 2003 

673 E38475 Risc. Allium IBM monitor (RISC. ALLIUM) 2003 

675 E39771 Misr Trade & Inv. Group Telephone switchboard Basic Unit KX-TP1232 2003 

676 E39772 Misr Trade  &Inv.  Group Digital operator set KX-T7433 2004 

689 E39900 United Systems HP LaserJet 2300 printer 2004 

691 E42332 United Systems COMPAQ HP NX7400 Dual Core 2 T5600 laptop 2004 

692 E42333 United Systems P.C. HP DC7700 Convertible MT Intel PD-945 2004 



 

     

693 E42339 United Systems HP L1906 LCD 19'' monitor 2006 

694 E42334 United Systems P.C. HP DC7700 Convertible MT Intel PD-945 2006 

695 E42340 United Systems HP L1906 LCD 19'' monitor 2006 

696 E42335 United Systems P.C. HP DC7700 Convertible MT Intel PD-945 2006 

697 E42341 United systems HP L1906 LCD 19'' monitor 2006 

698 E42336 United systems P.C. HP DC7700 Convertible MT Intel PD-945 2006 

699 E42342 United systems HP L1906 LCD 19'' monitor 2006 

700 E42337 United Systems P.C. HP DC7700 Convertible MT Intel PD-945 2006 

701 E42343 United systems HP L1906 LCD 19'' monitor 2006 

702 E42338 United Systems P.C. HP DC7700 Convertible MT Intel PD-945 2006 

703 E42344 United systems HP L1906 LCD 19'' monitor 2006 

705 E42346 United systems HP LaserJet P3005N printer 2006 

710 E42919 United systems HP LaserJet P3005 printer 2006 

711 E44953 Future Docs. Technology Xerox WorkCentre 5645 photocopier 2007 

712 E45176 United Systems P.C. DC7900 CMT Q9400 250G (HP) 2007 

714 E46827 Xerox Xerox WorkCentre 6605DN color photocopier 2009 

719 E47300 United Systems HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook i5-4200 ( Not working ) 2014 

 ( 


